TECHNICAL DATA

KATARA KN_S

Parameter

Working width (m)
Transport width (m)
Transport height (m)

Transport length (m)
Number of rotors (pcs)
Working depth (cm)
Interrow space (cm)

Number of seed coulters (pcs)
Total weight*

Recommended tractor power (HP)

*according to the machine equipment

BEDNAR

KN 6000 S
3
3
1.3
1.7

24
5—25
12.5/16.7

36/48
6,500
280 - 430



