TECHNICAL DATA



KATARA KN_S

Parameter	KN 6000 S
Working width (m)	3
Transport width (m)	3
Transport height (m)	1.3
Transport length (m)	1.7
Number of rotors (pcs)	24
Working depth (cm)	5 – 25
Interrow space (cm)	12.5/16.7
Number of seed coulters (pcs)	36/48
Total weight*	6,500
Recommended tractor power (HP)	280 - 430

^{*}according to the machine equipment